
3 2nd & I East     

 Plant Coffeeberry Frangula californica 'Eve Case' 

  Plant Red Buckwheat Eriogonum grande var. rubescens 

  Plant Coyote Mint Monardella villosa  

  Plant Woodland Strawberry Fragaria vesca  

  Plant Blue Flax Linum lewisii  

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

11 2nd & J Southeast    

 Plant Manzanita White Leaf Arctostaphylos viscida  

  Plant California Fuchsia Epilobium canum ‘Hollywood Flame’ 

  Plant Red Bush Monkey Flower Mimulus aurantiacus var. puniceus 

  Plant Common Rush Juncus patens  

  Plant Skylark Mountain Lilac Ceanothus 'Skylark'  

  Plant Island Snapdragon Gambelia speciosa  

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

13 2nd & K North    

 Plant Valley Violet Lilac Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' 

  Plant Crevice Alumroot Heuchera micrantha  

  Plant Yellow Eyed Grass Sisyrinchium californicum 

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

15 Alley & K North    

 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant Yarrow White Achillea millefolium  

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant Dwarf Coyote Bush Baccharis pilularis 'Twin Peaks No. 2' 

  Plant California Fuchsia Calistoga Epilobium 'Calistoga'  

16 Front & K Northeast    

 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant Manzanita Bearberry Arctostaphylos uva-ursi 'Vancouver Jade' 

  Plant California Fuchsia Calistoga Epilobium 'Calistoga'  

  Plant Yarrow White Achillea millefolium  

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 



17A Front & K Northwest    

 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant Wooly Sunflower Eriophyllum lanatum  

  Plant Bush Monkey Flower Diplacus aurantiacus  

  Plant Manzanita Emerald Carpet Arctostaphylos 'Emerald Carpet' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

17B Front & K Northwest    

 Plant Manzanita Dr. Hurd Arctostaphylos manzanita 'Dr. Hurd' 

  Plant Penstemon  'Blue Springs' Penstemon heterophyllus 'Blue Springs' 

  Plant California Fuchsia Sierra Salmon Epilobium canum 'Sierra Salmon' 

  Plant Dwarf Coyote Bush Baccharis pilularis 'Twin Peaks No. 2' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

17C Front & K Northwest    

 Plant Silver Bush Lupine Lupinus albifrons  

  Plant Monkeyflower Sangria Mimulus 'Sangria'  

  Plant Yarrow Moonshine Yellow Achillea 'Moonshine'  

  Plant California Fuchsia El Tigre Epilobium 'El Tigre'  

  Plant Manzanita Bearberry Arctostaphylos uva-ursi 'Vancouver Jade' 

  Plant Penstemon Margarita Bop Penstemon heterophyllus 'Margarita Bop' 

17D Front & K Northwest    

 Plant Silver Bush Lupine Lupinus albifrons  

  Plant Coastal Tarweed Hemizonia corymbosa / Deinandra corymbosa 

  Plant Bee's Bliss Sage Salvia x 'Bee's Bliss'  

  Plant Cliff Maids Lewisia cotyledon  

  Plant Yarrow White Achillea millefolium  

  Plant Silver Carpet Aster Corethrogyne filaginifolia 'Silver Carpet' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

20A Front & K Southwest    

 Plant Manzanita Dr. Hurd Arctostaphylos manzanita 'Dr. Hurd' 

  Plant California Fuchsia El Tigre Epilobium 'El Tigre'  

  Plant Bush Monkey Flower Diplacus aurantiacus  

  Plant Dwarf Coyote Bush Baccharis pilularis 'Twin Peaks No. 2' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

20B Front & K Southwest    



 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant Penstemon  'Blue Springs' Penstemon heterophyllus 'Blue Springs' 

  Plant Wooly Sunflower Eriophyllum lanatum  

  Plant Manzanita Emerald Carpet Arctostaphylos 'Emerald Carpet' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

20C Front & K Southwest    

 Plant Silver Bush Lupine Lupinus albifrons  

  Plant Yarrow Moonshine Yellow Achillea 'Moonshine'  

  Plant Silver Carpet Aster Corethrogyne filaginifolia 'Silver Carpet' 

  Plant Monkeyflower Sangria Mimulus 'Sangria'  

  Plant Penstemon Margarita Bop Penstemon heterophyllus 'Margarita Bop' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

20D Front & K Southwest    

 Plant Silver Bush Lupine Lupinus albifrons  

  Plant California Fuchsia Sierra Salmon Epilobium canum 'Sierra Salmon' 

  Plant Manzanita Emerald Carpet Arctostaphylos 'Emerald Carpet' 

  Plant Coastal Tarweed Hemizonia corymbosa / Deinandra corymbosa 

  Plant Bee's Bliss Sage Salvia x 'Bee's Bliss'  

  Plant Cliff Maids Lewisia cotyledon  

21 Front & K Southeast    

 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant California Fuchsia Cloverdale Epilobium 'Cloverdale'  

  Plant Snowberry Symphoricarpos albus  

  Plant Sonoma Sage Salvia sonomensis  

  Plant Western Columbine Aquilegia formosa  

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

22 Alley & K South    

 Plant Toyon Heteromeles arbutifolia 

  Plant Snowberry Symphoricarpos albus  

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant Western Columbine Aquilegia formosa  

  Plant Blue Jeans Lilac Ceanothus 'Blue Jeans' 

  Plant California Wildrose Rosa californica  



  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

24 2nd & K South    

 Plant Valley Violet Lilac Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' 

  Plant Coyote Mint Monardella villosa  

  Plant Monkeyflower Fiesta Marigold Mimulus 'Fiesta Marigold' 

  Plant Blue Eyed Grass Sisyrinchium bellum  

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

28 Alley & L North    

 Plant Oregon Grape Berberis aquifolium  

  Plant Yarrow Red Achillea millefolium 'Paprika' 

  Plant Narrow Leaf Milkweed Asclepias fascicularis  

  Plant Blue Flax Linum lewisii  

  Plant Penstemon  'Blue Springs' Penstemon heterophyllus 'Blue Springs' 

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

29 Front & L Northeast    

 Plant Giant Coreopsis Leptosyne gigantea  

  Plant Showy Milkweed Asclepias speciosa  

  Plant California Aster Symphyotrichum chilense 

  Plant Nude Buckwheat Eriogonum nudum  

  Plant Great Valley Gumweed Grindelia camporum  

  Plant California Wildrose Rosa californica  

  Plant California Poppy Eschscholzia californica 

35 Alley & L South    

 Plant Wood's Rose Rosa woodsii  

  Plant Crevice Alumroot Heuchera micrantha  

  Plant Bush Monkey Flower Diplacus aurantiacus  

  Plant Woodland Strawberry Fragaria vesca  

  Plant Sword Fern Polystichum munitum  

36 2nd & L South    

 Plant Concha Lilac Ceanothus 'Concha'  

  Plant Nude Buckwheat Eriogonum nudum  

  Plant Manzanita Bearberry Arctostaphylos uva-ursi 'Vancouver Jade' 

  Plant Bush Monkey Flower Diplacus aurantiacus  

  Plant Sonoma Sage Salvia sonomensis  



 


